Page 1 of  5
QSFP28-SWDM4
100GBASE, QSFP28, SWDM4, MMF TRANSCEIVER
850 - 940nm, 100m REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Hot-pluggable QSFP28 form factor

© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
6. Ordering Information
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Arista QSFP-100G-SWDM4-A Cisco QSFP-100G-SWDM4-S-A
MSA AN-QSFP28-SWDM4 Dell Q28-100G-SWDM4-A
Dell 407-BBVN-A Extreme 10406-A
Finisar FTLC9152RGPL-A H3C QSFP-100G-SWDM4-MM850-A
Hp JH419A-A Huawei 02311QUK-A
Juniper JNP-QSFP-100G-SWDM4-A Juniper QSFP-100GBASE-SWDM4-A
MSA OnePort OP-QSFP28-SWDM4
7. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com